ACE-N-V | NEON VERTICAL STATIC WHITE
Copyright © 2024 Ace Illuminations Page 1 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/24
PHYSICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT:
DISTRIBUTOR:
CONTRACTOR:
TYPE
COMMENTS
DIMENSIONS 16mm (0.63”) WIDTH *15mm (0.59”) HEIGHT
MINIMUM BENDING RADIUS 200mm (7.87”)
BEND VERTICAL BENDING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F (-40°C) TO 113°F (45°C)
IP RATING IP67
MOUNTING CLIPS OR PROFILE
LEAD TYPE LEAD SOLD SEPARATELY
PRODUCT INTENSITY FEED CCT IP LENGTH
ACE-N-V - XXX - XX - XXK - IP67 - XXFT
ACE NEON VERTICAL 160 = 160 LM/FT
230 = 230 LM/FT
EF = END FEED
BF = BOTTOM FEED
SLF = SIDE LEFT FEED
SRF = SIDE RIGHT FEED
27K = 2700K
30K =3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
IP67 = OUTDOOR 1FT = 1 FOOT
4FT = 4 FEET
8FT = 8 FEET
12FT = 12 FEET
16 mm (0.63”)15 mm (0.59”)
ACE-N-V | NEON VERTICAL STATIC WHITE
Copyright © 2024 Ace Illuminations Page 2 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/24
ELECTRICAL
PERFORMANCE
CRI 90+
LUMEN MAINTENANCE 50,000
BINNING SINGLE
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
OUTPUT
CCT (CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE)
MAX RUN
PRODUCTION
INTERVALS
WATTAGE
INPUT
VOLTAGE2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
~160 LM/FT 169 164 178 175 30’
50mm (1.97”)
3.0w/FT
24v DC
~230 LM/FT 235 233 249 246 20’ 4.6w/FT
FEED OPTIONS
END FEED  SIDE LEFT FEED  SIDE RIGHT FEED  BOTTOM FEED
ACE-N-V | NEON VERTICAL STATIC WHITE
Copyright © 2024 Ace Illuminations Page 3 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  11/24
ACCESSORIES  (SOLD SEPARATELY)
AA-N-2W-LEAD-6FT 2 WIRE 6FT IP68 LEADER CABLE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-2W-LEAD-10FT 2 WIRE 10FT IP68 LEADER CABLE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-2W-LEAD-30FT 2 WIRE 30FT IP68 LEADER CABLE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-2W-LEAD-50FT 2 WIRE 50FT IP68 LEADER CABLE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-2W-JUMP-1FT 2 WIRE 1FT IP68 JUMPER CABLE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-2W-JUMP-4FT 2 WIRE 4FT IP68 JUMPER CABLE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-MC SINGLE NEON MOUNTING CLIP (NOT MRI SAFE)
AA-N-FLEX-PRO-3.28FT 3.28FT STAINLESS STEEL SERRATED FLEXIBLE PROFILE (NOT MRI SAFE)
AA-N-PRO-4FT 4FT ALUMINUM NEON PROFILE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-V-HYBRID-PRO-3.28FT 3.28FT SEMI RIGID SERRATED VERTICAL BENDING PROFILE (MRI SAFE)
AA-N-2W-EC 2 WIRE EACH END CAP (MRI SAFE)